
MOUNTAIN VIEW – LOS ALTOS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
MEASURE E CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION 
 

             
 
 
Date: March 07, 2022  

 
 

 
Project:      LAHS New Student Services Building        
 
Vendor Name:      EnviroScience, Inc.                   
 
Contract Number:      C21-175          
 
Original Contract Amount:      $95,814.00         
 
Amendment # 1 Amount:       $121,868.50  Reason: Extension of air monitoring services 
contract duration through December 2021 to provide additional continuous dust monitoring and 
personal air sampling; conduct sampling and testing, and additional 24-hour monitoring as 
required by Bay Area Air Quality Management District (BAAQMD), and provide final reporting 
for all tests and monitoring activities. Additional scope of work also required due to recent 
inclement weather.  
 
 
Revised Contract Amount:      $217,682.50  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 
 
District:  _____________________________________________ Date:      
  Michael Mathiesen, Associate Superintendent, Business Services 
 
 
 
Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date:      
  Hooman Sotoodeh, President 
 


